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Name                                                                    
Address
Area code:  914, unless otherwise noted
Website

General manager
Contact 
Email address
Hotel renovated/ Year established

Guest 
rooms/
Guest 
suites

Meeting rooms
Square footage of 

meeting areas

Number 
of restaurants

Business amenities and guest services

1 Hilton Westchester
699 Westchester Ave., Rye Brook 10573
939-6300 • hilton.com

Kai Fischer
2008/1981

445
NA

22
32,000 1

Meeting space, event-planning services,               
28 breakout rooms, audiovisual equipment rental, 
business center, office rental, event space 
accommodations for up to 1,100 guests

2 Westchester Marriott
670 White Plains Road, Tarrytown 10591
631-2200 • westchestermarriott.com

Daniel Conte
2008/1981

439
5

21
26,676 2 Meeting space, event-planning services, copy and 

fax services and a full-service business center

3 Crowne Plaza White Plains                                
66 Hale Ave., White Plains 10601
682-0050 • cpwestchester.com

NA                                                   
Emily Gosewehr                 
emily.gosewehr@ihg.com                                  
1987/2014

402                           
7

17                           
17,000 1

Banquet facilities accommodate up to 700 guests, 
reception facilities accommodate up to 1,000 
guests, sales and meeting professionals, 
business center and audiovisual department

4 Doral Arrowwood
975 Anderson Hill Road, Rye Brook 10573
939-5500 • doralarrowwood.com 

Mike McNeill
2009/1983

367
7

33
33,000 3

Meeting space includes 10 meeting rooms,            
11 breakout rooms, an executive conference 
room, 174-seat amphitheater, two 50-seat 
amphitheaters and 13 small office rooms

5 Renaissance Westchester 
80 W. Red Oak Lane, West Harrison 10604
694-5400 • renaissancewestchester.com

NA
Peter Maruzzella
peter.maruzzella@marriott.com
2014/1977 hotel;                            
1905 Red Oak mansion

342
6

27
23,091 1

Concierge desk, full-service, business center,                           
shoe-shine service, copy and fax service and 
secretarial service 

6
The Tarrytown House Estate 
and Conference Center 
49 E. Sunnyside Lane, Tarrytown 10591
800-553-8118 • tarrytownestate.com

NA
Ongoing/1964

212
1

30
30,000 1

24-hour resource center, concierge service, 
conference planner, business center, onside 
audiovisual professionals, classic board suites 
and modern, large conference rooms

7 IBM Learning Center
20 Old Post Road, Armonk 10504
499-2000 • ibmlearningcenter.com

David Leftwich
2006/1979

182
0

31
21,600 1

13 breakout, 20 breakout rooms, 213-seat 
auditorium, business center, onsite information 
technology and audiovisual staff

8 Hyatt House - White Plains
101 Corporate Park Drive, White Plains 10604
251-9700 • hyatthousewhiteplains.com

Anthony Damiano
anthony.damiano@hyatt.com
NA/2001

159
(all suites)

NA
1,288 0 Evening social, business and fitness centers

9 Hampton Inn White Plains/Tarrytown
200 W. Main St., Elmsford 10523
592-5680 • hamptoninn3.hilton.com

NA
2010/1946

156
0

3
2,800 0

Business center, audiovisual equipment rental, 
complimentary printing service, meeting rooms, 
photo-copying service

10 The Ritz-Carlton, Westchester
3 Renaissance Square, White Plains 10601
946-5500 • ritzcarlton.com/westchester

William Yahr
Opened 2007

146
38

12
10,000 2 Network and internet printing, full-service 

business center and fax service 

11 The Time Hotel Nyack                                                               
400 High Ave., Nyack 10960                                       
845-675-8700 • thetimehotels.com

Miguel Rosario                                        
2015

133                
NA

NA                               
4,000 1

Planning and catering teams on site, 
complimentary wireless internet, standard 
audiovisual equipment, group rates available 

12
Cambria Hotel & Suites                                
White Plains Downtown                                           
250 Main St., White Plains 10601                                            
681-0500 • cambriasuiteswhiteplains.com

Sean Meade      
smeadle@cswhiteplains.com                             
2014

130 suites 4                                
3,500

1 in hotel,                       
4 total in building

Business center, meeting and event planning, 
audiovisual equipment and presentation      
materials available

13 Radisson New Rochelle
1 Radisson Plaza, New Rochelle 10801
576-3700 • radissonnewrochelle.com

Colby Brock                                
2011/1975

129
3

5
6,400 1 Business center

14 Holiday Inn Mount Kisco
1 Holiday Inn Drive, Mount Kisco 10549
844-202-9707 • ihg.com

Melody Lloyd                                  
Loretta Brooks                               
1970

118                 
NA

5                                 
More than 6,000 1

Seating to accommodate between 12 and 275 
guests; audiovisual equipment, including DVD 
player, LCD projector, lectern, microphone, 
modem lines, VCR and whiteboard

15 Ramada Yonkers                                                           
125 Tuckahoe Road, Yonkers 10710                                 
476-3800 • wyndhamhotels.com

Kiran Divanji                                                               
2006/2005

103                            
3

3
1,500 1

Business center; meeting rooms can 
accommodate 290 conference guests or 80 
banquet guests

16 Royal Regency Hotel                                      
165 Tuckahoe Road, Yonkers 10710                                 
476-6200 • royalregencyhotelny.com

Maria Pampafikos                         
Bruni Figueroa                         
2014/1995

94                           
NA

1                              
11,000 1 Audiovisual equipment available, 24-hour 

message, fax and copy service

17 Comfort Inn & Suites
20 Saw Mill River Road, Hawthorne 10532
592-8600 • choicehotels.com/new-york/hawthorne/

Emily Kirwin
gm.ny618@choicehotels.com
Opened 2000

85
14

2
957 0 Business center, audiovisual equipment available

18 Edith Macy Conference Center
550 Chappaqua Road, Briarcliff Manor 10510
945-8000 • edithmacy.com

David Vogt
Sherri Hoy
shay@edithmacy.com
2015/1982

52
0

9
14,000 1

Climate-controlled conference rooms, built-in 
sound system and retractable screens, standard 
audiovisual equipment, white boards in all rooms

19 Castle Hotel & Spa
400 Benedict Ave., Tarrytown 10591
631-1980 • castlehotelandspa.com

NA
events@castleonthehudson.com
2013/1996

31
6

4
More than 4,000 1 Business center

Crestview Conference Center                   
440 W. Nyack Road, West Nyack 10994                          
845-620-7207 • crestviewconference.org

John Hodgson                                              
Gina Vanderweele                 
answers@crestviewconference.org      
2014

NA 6+                             
12,000 0 Chef on site for dining services, pre-meeting, 

planning assistance,  business center

Ranked by number of guest rooms.
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This list is a sampling of hotels and conference centers located in the region. If you would like to include your facility in our next list, 
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

Note:    Unranked facilities do not have guest rooms. 
   NA:    Not available. 


