Ranked by number of guest rooms.						
	Name Address Area code: 914, unless otherwise noted Website	General manager Contact Email address Hotel renovated/ Year established	Guest rooms/ Guest suites	Meeting rooms Square footage of meeting areas	Number of restaurants	Business amenities and guest services
1	Hilton Westchester 699 Westchester Ave., Rye Brook 10573 939-6300 • hilton.com	Kai Fischer 2008/1981	445 NA	22 32,000	1	Meeting space, event-planning services, 28 breakout rooms, audiovisual equipment rental, business center, office rental, event space accommodations for up to 1,100 guests
2	Westchester Marriott 670 White Plains Road, Tarrytown 10591 631-2200 • westchestermarriott.com	Daniel Conte 2008/1981	439 5	21 26,676	2	Meeting space, event-planning services, copy and fax services and a full-service business center
3	Crowne Plaza White Plains 66 Hale Ave., White Plains 10601 682-0050 • cpwestchester.com	NA Emily Gosewehr emily.gosewehr@ihg.com 1987/2014	402 7	17 17,000	1	Banquet facilities accommodate up to 700 guests, reception facilities accommodate up to 1,000 guests, sales and meeting professionals, business center and audiovisual department
4	Doral Arrowwood 975 Anderson Hill Road, Rye Brook 10573 939-5500 • doralarrowwood.com	Mike McNeill 2009/1983	367 7	33 33,000	3	Meeting space includes 10 meeting rooms, 11 breakout rooms, an executive conference room, 174-seat amphitheater, two 50-seat amphitheaters and 13 small office rooms
5	Renaissance Westchester 80 W. Red Oak Lane, West Harrison 10604 694-5400 • renaissancewestchester.com	NA Peter Maruzzella peter.maruzzella@marriott.com 2014/1977 hotel; 1905 Red Oak mansion	342 6	27 23,091	1	Concierge desk, full-service, business center, shoe-shine service, copy and fax service and secretarial service
6	The Tarrytown House Estate and Conference Center 49 E. Sunnyside Lane, Tarrytown 10591 800-553-8118 • tarrytownestate.com	NA Ongoing/1964	212 1	30 30,000	1	24-hour resource center, concierge service, conference planner, business center, onside audiovisual professionals, classic board suites and modern, large conference rooms
7	IBM Learning Center 20 Old Post Road, Armonk 10504 499-2000 • ibmlearningcenter.com	David Leftwich 2006/1979	182 0	31 21,600	1	13 breakout, 20 breakout rooms, 213-seat auditorium, business center, onsite information technology and audiovisual staff
8	Hyatt House - White Plains 101 Corporate Park Drive, White Plains 10604 251-9700 • hyatthousewhiteplains.com	Anthony Damiano anthony.damiano@hyatt.com NA/2001	159 (all suites)	NA 1,288	0	Evening social, business and fitness centers
9	Hampton Inn White Plains/Tarrytown 200 W. Main St., Elmsford 10523 592-5680 • hamptoninn3.hilton.com	NA 2010/1946	156 0	3 2,800	0	Business center, audiovisual equipment rental, complimentary printing service, meeting rooms, photo-copying service
10	The Ritz-Carlton, Westchester 3 Renaissance Square, White Plains 10601 946-5500 • ritzcarlton.com/westchester	William Yahr Opened 2007	146 38	12 10,000	2	Network and internet printing, full-service business center and fax service
11	The Time Hotel Nyack 400 High Ave., Nyack 10960 845-675-8700 • thetimehotels.com	Miguel Rosario 2015	133 NA	NA 4,000	1	Planning and catering teams on site, complimentary wireless internet, standard audiovisual equipment, group rates available
12	Cambria Hotel & Suites White Plains Downtown 250 Main St., White Plains 10601 681-0500 • cambriasuiteswhiteplains.com	Sean Meade smeadle@cswhiteplains.com 2014	130 suites	4 3,500	1 in hotel, 4 total in building	Business center, meeting and event planning, audiovisual equipment and presentation materials available
13	Radisson New Rochelle 1 Radisson Plaza, New Rochelle 10801 576-3700 • radissonnewrochelle.com	Colby Brock 2011/1975	129 3	5 6,400	1	Business center
14	Holiday Inn Mount Kisco 1 Holiday Inn Drive, Mount Kisco 10549 844-202-9707 • ihg.com	Melody Lloyd Loretta Brooks 1970	118 NA	5 More than 6,000	1	Seating to accommodate between 12 and 275 guests; audiovisual equipment, including DVD player, LCD projector, lectern, microphone, modem lines, VCR and whiteboard
15	Ramada Yonkers 125 Tuckahoe Road, Yonkers 10710 476-3800 • wyndhamhotels.com	Kiran Divanji 2006/2005	103 3	3 1,500	1	Business center; meeting rooms can accommodate 290 conference guests or 80 banquet guests
16	Royal Regency Hotel 165 Tuckahoe Road, Yonkers 10710 476-6200 • royalregencyhotelny.com	Maria Pampafikos Bruni Figueroa 2014/1995	94 NA	1 11,000	1	Audiovisual equipment available, 24-hour message, fax and copy service
17	Comfort Inn & Suites 20 Saw Mill River Road, Hawthorne 10532 592-8600 • choicehotels.com/new-york/hawthorne/	•	85 14	2 957	0	Business center, audiovisual equipment available
18	Edith Macy Conference Center 550 Chappaqua Road, Briarcliff Manor 10510 945-8000 • edithmacy.com	David Vogt Sherri Hoy shay@edithmacy.com 2015/1982	52 0	9 14,000	1	Climate-controlled conference rooms, built-in sound system and retractable screens, standard audiovisual equipment, white boards in all rooms
19	Castle Hotel & Spa 400 Benedict Ave., Tarrytown 10591 631-1980 • castlehotelandspa.com	NA events@castleonthehudson.com 2013/1996	31 6	4 More than 4,000	1	Business center
Not anked	Crestview Conference Center 440 W. Nyack Road, West Nyack 10994 845-620-7207 • crestviewconference.org	John Hodgson Gina Vanderweele answers@crestviewconference.org 2014	NA	6+ 12,000	0	Chef on site for dining services, pre-meeting, planning assistance, business center

This list is a sampling of hotels and conference centers located in the region. If you would like to include your facility in our next list, please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

Note: Unranked facilities do not have guest rooms.

NA: Not available.